MDHM Enterprises

Block 56 Lot 3 Southgreenheights Village Putatan Muntinlupa

Attention: Mr. Marvin Macapagal
Good day!

Sir/Ma’am,

This is to notify you that here are the lists of Deducted Billing on your submitted Statement of Account. 
	 


	SOA #
	SJR #
	CUSTOMER
	REMARKS

	1
	 
	 
	 
	 

	2
	 
	 
	 
	 

	3
	 
	 
	 
	 

	4
	 
	 
	 
	 

	5
	 
	 
	 
	 

	6
	 
	 
	 
	 


REMINDER:

· Once you received this email, requesting for re-processing is not allowed otherwise, the said claim/s has proof to be paid without violating the guidelines.

Any clarifications or questions are welcome. 

We appreciate your understanding and concern on this matter.

Thank you.

